

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4489-4490/2009

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILBAGH SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Jayshree Anand,Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioners that he has remitted process fee. Even though office report shows otherwise. Office has to verify and to report.

List the matter on 20.4.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar