

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4489-4490/2009

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILBAGH SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Nitu Kumari Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Served respondent may file counter affidavit before 9-7-2009.

List the matters on 9-7-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar