

\236

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.6-7 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7932-7933 OF 2011

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DILBAGH SINGH

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 24/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Jayshree Anand,Adv.
Mrs. Kusumanjali Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals for hearing after six weeks. I.A. Nos.6 & 7
will be taken up along with the appeals.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER