

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7932-7933/2011

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DILBAGH SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and stay and office report)

Date: 19/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears for the appellants.

Hence, the Civil Appeals are adjourned.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER